1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard FS8004_NSS • 7/25/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
• Electromagnetic wave suppression – the electromagnetic
wave enters through the sheet and is suppressed by losing
its magnetic structure
• Resonance suppression – controls the high frequency

Flex Suppressor®
Noise Suppression Sheet
Part Number System
EFF4 (01)- 240 X 240 T0800
Series Type Thickness Standard Dimensions Adhesive Tape Thickness
EFA
EFF*
EFF4
EFG*
EFG2
EFH*
EFR*
EFX*
EFX6
FF1
FG1
FX5
(003)- = 0.03 mm*
(005)- = 0.05 mm
(007)- = 0.07 mm*
(01)- = 0.1 mm
(02)- = 0.2 mm
(03)- = 0.3 mm
(05)- = 0.5 mm
(10)- = 1.0 mm
(25)- = 0.025 mm
(50)- = 0.05 mm
(75)- = 0.075 mm
(100)- = 0.1 mm
(200)- = 0.2 mm
(300)- = 0.3 mm
240	X	240	=	Sheet	240	x	240	mm
240	X	20	M	=	Roll	240	mm	x	20	m
240	X	30	M	=	Roll	240	mm	x	30	m
240	X	50	M	=	Roll	240	mm	x	50	m
T0800 = 0.03 mm
T1500 = 0.14 mm*
T2200 = 0.05 mm*
T2900 = 0.01 mm
Blank = No adhesive tape
* Not for new design.
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard FS8004_NSS • 7/25/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Flex Suppressor®
Noise Suppression Sheet
Specifications - High Permeability Type
Features High Permeability Type
Series Type FX5 EFX6
Effective Frequency Up to 10 GHz
Operating Temperature (°C) –40 to +105
Thickness (mm) 0.025/0.05/0.075/0.1 0.1/0.2/0.3
Standard Dimensions (mm)
240 X 240
(Roll on request)
240 X 240
Permeability at 3 MHz
150 typical 160 typical
0
20 µ”
µ’
µ”
µ’
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
Frequency [MHz]
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency [MHz]